


SKIN: 705380 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.00 80.00 320.0 320.0
BC800 RED GOLD 547.35 627.35 2189.4 2509.4
BC250 BLUE BLACK 124.35 751.70 497.4 3006.8
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 55.95 807.65 223.8 3230.6
BC201 DEEP BLACK 37.35 845.00 149.4 3380.0
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 15.10 860.10 60.4 3440.4
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 13.30 873.40 53.2 3493.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 8.88 882.28 35.5 3529.1
BC820 MAROON 6.23 888.50 24.9 3554.0

COLOR A: 718714 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 92.15 92.15 368.6 368.6
BC190 WHITE 887.63 979.78 3550.5 3919.1
BC402LS LOW STRENGTH PHTHALO BLUE 0.78 980.55 3.1 3922.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 11.70 992.25 46.8 3969.0
BC209 BLACK TONER 21.35 1013.60 85.4 4054.4

COLOR B: 53170C BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.23 79.23 316.9 316.9
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 286.88 366.10 1147.5 1464.4
BC600 GOLD 239.48 605.58 957.9 2422.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 110.03 715.60 440.1 2862.4
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 59.03 774.63 236.1 3098.5
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 56.23 830.85 224.9 3323.4
BC840 RED VIOLET 17.60 848.45 70.4 3393.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 16.60 865.05 66.4 3460.2
BC201 DEEP BLACK 15.00 880.05 60.0 3520.2

COLOR C: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88 319.5 319.5
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 6.23 86.10 24.9 344.4
BC105 WHITE 106.53 192.63 426.1 770.5
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 12.40 205.03 49.6 820.1
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 12.43 217.45 49.7 869.8
BC800 RED GOLD 142.05 359.50 568.2 1438.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 248.58 608.08 994.3 2432.3
BC200 BLACK 213.03 821.10 852.1 3284.4
BC832 RED 21.30 842.40 85.2 3369.6
BC840 RED VIOLET 35.50 877.90 142.0 3511.6

WHITE

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2013 VENTANA LE 13B360 - QUARTZ

BROWN MET, DRK GINGER MET

GOLD IRID MET

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT



SKIN: 705380 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR A: 718714 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.10 492.10 1968.4 1968.4
HB990 WHITE 656.55 1148.65 2626.2 4594.6
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 27.75 1176.40 111.0 4705.6
HB619 LIGHT YELLOW 6.02 1182.43 24.1 4729.7
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 5.48 1187.90 21.9 4751.6
HB779 RED OXIDE 3.65 1191.55 14.6 4766.2

COLOR B: 53170 (53170C) BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 583.20 583.20 2332.8 2332.8
CB54L GREEN PEARL 66.50 649.70 266.0 2598.8
HB680 GOLD 53.00 702.70 212.0 2810.8
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 50.68 753.38 202.7 3013.5
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 49.53 802.90 198.1 3211.6
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34.90 837.80 139.6 3351.2
HB870 MAGENTA 18.00 855.80 72.0 3423.2
HB203 DEEP BLACK 9.05 864.85 36.2 3459.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 111.60 976.45 446.4 3905.8

COLOR C: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME 1 QT
Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 537.35 537.35 2149.4 2149.4
HB780 RED GOLD 134.68 672.03 538.7 2688.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 117.45 789.48 469.8 3157.9
HB870 MAGENTA 56.03 845.50 224.1 3382.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.73 869.23 94.9 3476.9
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 20.48 889.70 81.9 3558.8
HB840 RED 19.35 909.05 77.4 3636.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.03 923.08 56.1 3692.3
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 5.38 928.45 21.5 3713.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 45.25 973.70 181.0 3894.8

WHITE

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2013 VENTANA LE 13B360 - QUARTZ

DRK GINGER MET

GOLD IRID MET

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT


